

ECW 420 BABY ROCKER

Item #	Part #	Description
1	BRP 420-2DR	DRIVER SIDE FRAME
2	BRP 420-1	BASE
3	HBSS 038 114	3/8" X 1-1/4" HEX. BOLT S.S.(4)
4	WLSS 038	3/8" SELF LOCKING WASHER STAINLESS STEEL(4)
5	HBSS 012 200	1/2" X 2" HEX BOLT S.S.(8)
6	HNSS 012-S	1/2" NYLON INSERT STOP NUT S.S.(23)
7	WFSS 012	1/2" FLAT WASHER STAINLESS STEEL(12)
8	NSP-VF2S 131	1 15/16" FLAT FLANGE 2 BOLT BEARING(2)
9	HBSS 012 112	1/2" X 1-1/2" HEX BOLT S.S.(8)
10	NSP-VF4S-124	1 1/2" FLAT FLANGE 4 BOLT BEARING(2)
13	HAM-6063-T6	ALUMINIUM EXTRUSION SHAPE 6063-T6 (6)
14	HBSS 038 112	3/8" 1-1/2" HEX BOLT S.S. (2)
15	HNSS 038-S	3/8" NYLON INSERT STOP NUT S.S.(2)
16	BRP 420-5	TWO BOLT COUPLING
17	WLSS 012	1/2" SELF LOCKING WASHER STAINLESS STEEL (4)
18	BRP 420-8	PLATE
19	BRP 420-7	PLATE MOUNT
20	HBSS 012 234	1/2" X 2-3/4" HEX BOLT S.S.
21	HBSS 012 514	1/2" X 5-1/4" HEX BOLT S.S.(6)
22	BRP 420-9	TOP SPRING PLATE
23	BRP 420-10	BOTTOM SPRING PLATE
24	HBSS 038 034	3/8" X 3/4" HEX BOLT S.S.(4)
25	BRP 420-6	MOTOR PLATE
26	EMC-1004	HYDRAULIC MOTOR FOR BABY ROCKER
27	PHI-8-8CTX-S	1/2"TRIPLE-LOK MALE ELBOW(2)
28	UNI-FL246	FL246 SHOCKS
29	BRP 420-4	SPRING SUPPORT
30	BRP 420-3	FRAME SUPPORT
31	AML-F13-LARGE	13" FLANGE WITH LARGE HOLE (BOTTOM RING)
32	AML-F13-SMALL	13" FLANGE WITH SMALL HOLEE (TOP RING)
33	BRP 420-2PS	FRAME PASSENGER SIDE
34	RPC420/30-20S	192 PIECES COMPLETE (DRIVER +PASSENGER)
35	RPC420/30-10X17S	1 PIECE 10" H X 17-1/2" L X 1/2" SLITS
36	RPC420/30-10X19S	1 PIECE 10" H X 17-1/2" L TAPERED TO 19" X 1/2" SLITS
38	RPC420/30-24S	192 PIECES COMPLETE (DRIVER +PASSENGER)
39	RPC420/30-12X17S	1 PIECE 12" H X 17-1/2" L X 1/2" SLITS
40	RPC420/30-12X19S	1 PIECE 12" H X 17-1/2" L TAPERED TO 19" X 1/2" SLITS
42	RPC420/30-28S	288 PIECES COMPLETE (DRIVER +PASSENGER)
43	RPF420/30-28S	288 PIECES FOAM COMPLETE (DRIVER +PASS)
44	RPC420/30-8X19S	1 PIECE 8" H X 17-1/2" L TAPERED TO 19" X 1/2" SLITS
46	BRP 420-C20	20" CORE
47	BRP 420-C24	24" CORE
48	BRP 420-C28	28" CORE